
Name DR. KARAMJIT SINGH  

 

Email karamjit29780@gmail.com  

Contact Number 98157 40638  

Designation ASSISTANT PROFESSOR  

Subject  HISTORY 

Qualification M.A., Ph.D  

Experience    14 YEARS     

Research guidance 

Ph.D. Guided Under Guidance 

       04 

Area of Research/Interest  HISTORY OF PUNJAB   

Projects /Patents/Research 
grant   

Number of Publications 

Books/Articles 
International 

journals 
National 
journals 

International 
Conferences 

National conferences 

01 03 01  10 

Latest Publications (books, Articles, Expert Talk etc.) 

1) Raj Kaur's Ancestral Village: Badrukhan 

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

6) 

7) 

8) 

9) 

10) 

Recognition awards (any 5) 

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

 


